Shutters &
Accessories
FULL LINE
PRODUCT GUIDE
Ply Gem delivers national coverage of the industry’s
most comprehensive portfolio of designed exterior
solutions that are perfect for any job—and every home.
From the cladding that wraps the home down to the

DTWINMTL (36", 40" & 44")
Window Mantel with Dentil Strip
ORDER GUIDE
•	 Measure the width of the window to determine the
appropriate item to order (36", 40" or 44")
•	 Order one Endcap if you need to create a narrower
mantel system
•	 �Order one Keystone to create a wider mantel system
ORDER GUIDE
•	 Measure the width of the door or window and order the
appropriate widths as follows:
•	 Order one Mantel and one set of appropriate (brick/siding)
Endcaps for garage door spans 10' wide and narrower
•	 �Order two Mantels, one set of appropriate (brick/siding)
Endcaps and one Keystone for applications over 10'
Mantel Systems
•	 �Pilaster Sets are available in 96" and 144" kits to fit most
standard height entrances
•	 Use the classic Door Surround Mantel for a simple design
statement or combine it with the Pediment Set for a stately
effect over the top of the doorway
•	 Add the Door Mantel Overlay to join two Door Surround
Systems together for applications over wider doorways
•	 Constructed of highly durable polystyrene for long-term
wearability
•	 Ply Gem Door Surround Systems are available in White and
can be painted for a custom look
•	 Constructed of low-maintenance, weather-resistant materials
15⁄8"
93⁄8"
71⁄8"
96"
or
144"
9”
61"
Pediment
Height
12¾"
(Overall
18¾")
PEDIMENTST
Pediment Set
MANTELOVLY
Door Mantel Overlay
Length: 10 ½"
58"
56"
9"
MANTEL
Door Surround Mantel
PILASTER 96/144
PILASTER SET
ORDER GUIDE
•	 Measure the height of the entryway and order the
appropriate Pilaster Set
•	 Measure the width of the doorway and add 15" in
order to cover the Pilasters on each side of the door
•	 Order one Door Surround Mantel to create a
classic design
•	 �For a grand design statement in a standard sized
doorway, order one Door Surround Mantel and one
Pediment Set
•	 Order two Door Surround Mantels and one Door
Mantel Overlay for applications in doorways wider
than 3'
Pilaster Set Includes:
2 Pilasters
6 Mounting Clips
2 Pilaster Caps
2 Pilaster Bases
Door Surrounds
21PLY GEM SHUTTERS & ACCESSORIES FULL LINE PRODUCT GUIDE
The Color of Brilliance
We understand how personal a color choice can be. So, we rely
on color experts to help select the colors that are most attractive,
desirable and flexible to use in exterior accessories. In fact, most of
our accessories can be paired with over 100 different siding colors.
Not only that, our engineers went one step further to create colors
that will last and last, blocking penetration from sun, wind and rain.
Our colors will retain the fresh look of a new paint job, year after year.
The result is beautiful fixtures that are virtually maintenance-free.
In addition, if you need a custom color, many of our exterior
accessories can be painted to match the current color scheme of
your home with a high-quality latex paint. It’s the ultimate finishing
touch to match your style.
The colors of your home are an important reflection of
your personality and taste. They make your family and
guests feel welcome. Not only that, the right colors can
improve the long-term value of your home.
GET STARTED
Simply snap a photo and go, or jump-start your
imagination with some of our sample homes.
ADD COLOR + VISUALIZE
Explore expert insights on color and accents
that will broaden your perspective on what’s
possible with your home exterior renovation.
VISUALIZE YOUR TRANSFORMATION
Are you ready to see what’s possible for
your home? With our Ply Gem® Home Design
Visualizer tool, it’s easy to begin designing
your dream home. Bring your vision to life
at plygem.renoworks.com.
23PLY GEM SHUTTERS & ACCESSORIES FULL LINE PRODUCT GUIDE
PART OF THE CORNERSTONE BUILDING BRANDS FAMILY  |  SIDING  |  WINDOWS + DOORS  |  SHUTTERS  |  METAL, TRIM + ACCESSORIES  |  STONE VENEER  |  FENCE + RAILING
PLYGEM.COM
5020 Weston Parkway, Cary, NC 27513
© 2024 Ply Gem Industries, Inc., part of Cornerstone Building Brands, Inc.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 4601089991101/RevF/MS/CG/0724
We reserve the right to alter, modify or delete items from time to time without notice. Due to printing limitations, colors
may not be exactly as shown. Contact your distributor or sales representative for actual product and color samples.
METAL ACCESSORIESTRIM
PATIO DOORSSTONE VENEER FENCE & RAILING
WINDOWSSIDING SHUTTERS
Ply Gem delivers the industry’s most comprehensive portfolio of